N110000003962

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Ви	usiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800201987458

04/19/11--01004--013 **78.75

SECRETARY OF THATE

SC 20-11

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Little River Plaza Resident Council Association Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

•	` ' ' ' '			1
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate OPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	8255 NW Miami	<u> </u>		
	Miami, FL 33150) ate & Zip	2.13	2011 APR 19 PH
	Daytime Tele	phone number Dbellsouth.ne		T > 20
I	E-mail address: (to be used for fu	ture annual report notifica	tion)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the cor	NAME Tryporation shall be: Little River Plaza Reside	ent Council A	Association Inc.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 8255 NW Miami Ct Miami, FL 33150 apt# 417	· -	Mailing address, if different is:	<u> </u>
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE			
The purpose for wh	hich the corporation is organized is:			
resident satisfaction for families in pu	the Resident Council Association(herein refection and participate in self-help initiatives to ablic housing. Resident councils may active by) to advise and assist in all aspects of public	enable reside ly participate tl	nts to create a positive living environmen prough a working partnership with the HA	t
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in v	hich the director	s are elected and appointed:	
The Directors a	are elected and appointed by the Preside	nt at a board r	neeting and voted upon with majority ru	ıle.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR			
	tle: James Hilliard, President		:Aldora Beard, Treasurer 8255 NW Miami Ct. apt# 504	_
Address:	8255 NW Miami Ct. apt# 206 Miami, FL 33150	Address:	Miami. FL 33150	_
Name and Tir Address:	tle:Lavern McDonald, Correspondence Secretary 8300 N. Miami Ave apt# 214 Miami, FL 33150		: Pamela Burnett, Recording Secretary 8255 NW Miami Ct. apt# 417 Miami, FL 33150	
Name and Ti Address:	tle: Vivian D. Wilkerson, Vice President 8300 NW Miami Ave apt# 218 Miami, FL 33150			<u>-</u>
				_
The name and Flor	REGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of a	the registered age	nt is:	
Name:	Pamela Burnett	and regionales age		
Address:	8255 NW Miami Ct Miami, FL 33150		2011 AP	
	apt# 417			
ADDICE D THE	·		7	
The name and add	INCORPORATOR Incorporator is:		\$5.50 T	
Name:	James Hilliard			
Address:	8255 NW Miami Ct			
	Miami, FL 33150 apt# 206	•	ခြောင့် မ	
certificate, I am fai	ed as registered agent to accept service of proces miliar with and accept the appointment as registere		e to act in this capacity	'his
Jamela &	surrett		April 14, 2011	
_	Required Signature of Registered Agent		Date	
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are tru of State constitutes a third degree felony as provide			ent
James	Hines Q		April 14, 2011	
James	Required Signature of Incorporator		Date	